chC
CDC

CENTERS FOR DISEASE
CONTROL AND PREVENTION

2012 Annual Public Meeting - June 14th, 2012 | Fort Lauderdale, FL | 9 am - 4 pm

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00 -10:20

10:20 -10:50

10:50-11:30

11:30 -12:00

12:00 -1:30

1:30 - 2:00

2:00-2:35

2:35-2:50

2:50-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:15

Introduction & Vessel Sanitation Program
(VSP) Review of FY 2011

Lessons Learned: Implementation of
Handwashing Stations on a Cruise Ship

Break

CDC Quarantine Branch Update

Norovirus Update

Industry & VSP Aligned - “Reviewing CCL
Compliance Progress with Revised
Manuals (2012)"

Lunch

Health Canada Cruise Ship Inspection
Program

Public Health Structure and Organization

Break

VSP Operations Manual Implementation

Public Questions and Comments

Closing Remarks
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M Charting a Healthier Course
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